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| Item Part Description Qty | Iten Part Description Qy
! “No No No No L
TRACTOR UNIT 30 850071 Shaft Assembly, LiRt f
31 B8S0156 Conector, Tie
1 gsoos2 Am, Comtrol 1 | 32 850164 Link, Lift (From) 1
2 850108 Bracket, Comtrol Am 2 |13 7292 G 2
3 750103 Screw, Grub 5/16"(x 3/8 1 | 34 750128 Nut, Nyloc M16 k]
4 850154 Togge Z |35 850121 Washer 3
5 850069 Handle Assembly o~ 1 | 36 750338 Bearing 3
6 880175 Link,Comrol (B50540)C0L 3 | 37 850128 Wheel Asscmbly, Rear
7 750237 Knob, Cantrol 3 | 38 830118 V Beit, A6 :
8 850099 Spacer, Rear Cover (Bolt) 2 | 39 8s0131 Pulley, Whea
9 754124 Bearing Assembl 2 | 40 750333 Bearing 2
@& 10 ss0123 mmuygm 2 | 41 850091 Haoger, Deck 4
‘1 850119 Lever 2 | 42 830188 Guard, Pulley 2
Iy 850166 Lever, Lift 1 | 43 850114 V Bait A26 1
..i'i 61 Lever, Rear Lift 1 | 44 B8S0104 Cover, Fron 1
“ 105 Cover, Side 2 | 48 850117 mﬂm 1]
118 169 Lever, Engage 1 | 46 754198 Vv B3 L]
.16/ 880172 Lever, Gear 1 | 47 8s0111 Asmn, Tehsion 3
1§ .2%0004 Panel, Control 1 | 48 850024 Subfrane 1
g 250187 Link, Fixed Engage Lever 1 (49 85013 Pulley, Engine 1
o geeiewies g e 3
21 _ ' .
22 250063 Am Asy, LH We Drive 1 | 52 750207 Circiip, 16mm 2|
B8 00 Spacer, x(Sleeve) 2 | 53 750241 Buk 4 C
24 Coupling, . 2 | 54 BS0121 Washer, RatS/8"x 112" L
25 850062 Anmn Assy, RH Wheel Drive 1 | 55° BSO116 Wheel Asscmbly, Pront 1
26 .250087 Pulley, - 1 | 56 8S0137 Boit, MEx 65
77 850103 Gearbox 1 | s7 850032 Nut, Nyloc 1/2° - 5%
18 850097 Spacer, Rear 1 | 76 850022 Armm Assembly, Stabltiser %
29 §50118 Besring, Nyloo 8 ! 77 850084 Bracket, Castr : k. ‘
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a Item Part Description Qty | Item Part Description Qty |
No No No No
BLADE ANI HOUSING ASSY 68 840140 Housing, 1
69 850142 . 1
58 750219 Nipple, 5 |70 750127 Nut, Nyloc M6 19
39 750128 Nut, Nyloc M16 3 |71 850146 Blade - Gragsmaster 610 1
60 RS0151 Washer. Spi 1 (72 750182 Bolt 1
61 RSO137 W 1|73 750266 Screw,Set M10x 30 1
62 754195 'V Belt BS3 1 |74 850191 Washer. Blade 1
850081 Deck 1 |75 750686 Bush-Pulley Centre 1
64 §S007S Flap .. 1 \ _
65 850074 Bracket,Flap| 1 NOT ILLUSTRATED
664 750282 Seal, Spindle 2 ,
67 J50338 Beming | 2 850086 Spacer-Single Bearing 1




